
St. Viator Elementary School 
 2020 – 2021 Faculty and Staff 

 
 

Principal x34 Mrs. Lisa Rieger LRieger@stviatorchicago.org  

Assistant Principal x37 Mrs. Donna Sutfin DSutfin@stviatorchicago.org  

Pastor X13 Fr. Pat Render C.S.V. PRender@stviatorchicago.org  

Administrative Asst. x36 Mrs. Theresa Weiberg TWeiberg@stviatorchicago.org  

Marketing & Enrollment +! x33 Mrs. Marge Tiritilli MTiritilli@stviatorchicago.org  

    

3 & 4 Yr- Preschool Room 106 Mrs. Donna Sutfin DSutfin@stviatorchicago.org  

 
Room 106 Aide Mrs. Heidi Giersch HGiersch@stviatorchicago.org  

    

4 Yr- Preschool Room 104 Ms. Natalie Bruti NBruti@stviatorchicago.org  

 
Room 104 Aide Mrs. Elizabeth Bachnacki EBachnacki@stviatorchicago.org  

    

Kindergarten Room 109 Mrs. Jennifer Donegan JDonegan@stviatorchicago.org  

 
Room 109 Aide Mrs. Lily Lapacz LLapacz@stviatorchicago.org  

    

Kindergarten Room 110 Miss Kathryn Korleski KKorleski@stviatorchicago.org  

 
Room 110 Aide Marie Argumedo MArgumedo@stviatorchicago.org  

    Grade 1 Room 201 Mrs. Jennifer Zyszczynski JZyszczynski@stviatorchicago.org  

Grade 1 Room 202 Mrs. Sandra Herrera SHerrera@stviatorchicago.org  

    Kindergarten & Grade 1 Remote Mrs. Heidi North HNorth@stviatorchicago.org  

   
 

Grade 2 Room 204 Ms.  Jeanette Mazur JMazur@stviatorchicago.org  

Grade 2 Room 206 Miss Jennifer McLemore JMclemore@stviatorchicago.org  

Grade 3 Room 203 Mrs. Cathleen Bollin CBollin@stviatorchicago.org  

Grade 3 Room 212 Ms. Hannah Rapp HRapp@stviatorchicago.org  

Grade 4 Room 209 Ms. Kate Gangemi KGangemi@stviatorchicago.org  

    Grades 2, 3 & 4 Remote Mrs. Diane Harris DHarris@stviatorchicago.org  

    

Grade 5 Room 302 Mrs. Danielle Iannelli DIannelli@stviatorchicago.org  

 
Maternity Sub Ms. Jessica Contreras JContreras@stviatorchicago.org  

 
   Grade 5 Room 303 Ms. Kyvonne Lackey KLackey@stviatorchicago.org  

Grade 5 & 6 Remote (Room 304) Mr. Michael Wysocki MWysocki@stviatorchicago.org  

Grade 6 Room 305 Mrs. Fotine Bloom FBloom,@stviatorchicago.org  

Grade 7 Room 309 Mr. Don Slawik DSlawik@stviatorchicago.org  

Grade 8 Room 310 Mrs. Rebecca Dezonno RDezonno@stviatorchicago.org 

    

Grade 7 & 8/5 & 6 Math Remote Mrs. Kathleen Johnson KJohnson@stviatorchicago.org 

Grade 7 & 8 Remote Mrs. Amy Wasielewski AWasielewski@stviatorchicago.org 

    

Athletic Administrator Gym Mr. Gregory Zajac GZajac@stviatorchicago.org 

Catapult Room 207 Mrs. Lee Ann Darnall leeann.darnall@catapultlearning.com  

Catapult Room 108 Ms. Shannon Fiene Shannon.fiene@catapultlearning.com  

Counselor Room 301 Ms.  Michelle Dall MDall@stviatorchicago.org  

Librarian Library Mrs. Heidi Giersch HGiersch@stviatorchicago.org  

Music – Tues & Fri Room 208 Mr. Ryan Pollock RPollock@stviatorchicago.org  

Spanish Room 208 Sra. Rosa Osegueda rosa@littlelinguistsacademy.com  

STEM (1st  thru 5th) Room 306 Mrs. Maria Goslin MGoslin@stviatorchicago.org  

    

    

Kid Care Afternoon School Hall Mrs. Janet Otero JOtero@stviatorchicago.org  
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